
2013 10K OVERALL FINISH

Participant name Age Registration category Gender Bib number FINISH TIME
Eversole, Sean 32 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 92 0:41:42

Dudley, Doyle 45 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 75 0:42:46

Reed, Tracy 42 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 55 0:45:31

McGraw, Keara 29 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 91 0:45:53

Hoffman, Bill 44 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 90 0:46:18

Clark, Cristina 28 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 42 0:46:45

Triplett, Martin 34 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 77 0:46:53

Aber, Jeffrey 43 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 54 0:47:18

Cook, Jordan 31 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 11 0:47:29

Dudley, Ginny 42 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 74 0:47:39

Westlake, Jamie 50 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 13 0:47:40

Milstien , Benjamin 41 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 33 0:48:41

Devos, Travis 30 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 12 0:49:00

Posey, Dale 49 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 97 0:49:03

fisher, marshall 25 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 89 0:50:21

Clark, Stephanie 23 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 41 0:50:39

Eiland, Andrew 31 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 8 0:51:31

Higgins, Hugh 35 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 6 0:52:01

McCutchen, Andrew 35 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 38 0:52:56

Rivera, Barbara 32 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 81 0:53:18

Castamon, Fernando 44 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 100 0:53:59

Schneider, Robert 50 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 70 0:54:09

Lingle, James 28 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 79 0:54:09

Swarts, Leah 43 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 60 0:54:14

Erickson, Kathryn 32 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 58 0:54:18

Crane, Amanda 33 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 84 0:54:28

Swarts, Steve 45 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 61 0:54:34

Schneider, Jennifer 46 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 69 0:55:21

Hires, Rachel 28 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 76 0:56:09

Meyer, John 37 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 7 0:56:18

Loparo, Donna 46 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 1 0:56:31

Colton, Karen 49 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 98 0:56:57

Mahaffey, Lane 59 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 101 0:56:57

Ciccarello, Kathleen 36 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 49 0:57:03

SHINER, DAVID 41 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 80 0:57:54

Balaban, Lauren 23 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 50 0:57:57

Herholz, Carey 45 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 57 0:57:58

Westmark, David 54 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 102 0:58:17

Fortin, Ilene 41 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 85 0:58:23

Wood, Tanya 37 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 68 0:58:27

Baker, George 52 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 67 0:58:33

Tyler, Alexander 32 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 95 0:58:40

Bean, Sophie 25 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 88 0:59:54



Gamsby, Joshua 37 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 83 1:00:00

Milstien, Myko 41 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 32 1:00:36

Almeda, Kristi 37 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 59 1:00:47

Moore, Ramsey 21 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 106 1:01:02

Ducker, Aubrey 45 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 105 1:01:03

McCarthy, Brian 32 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 46 1:01:48

Court, R. Cristina 32 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 30 1:02:04

Hayter, Sydney 23 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 53 1:02:23

Reinhard, Lierin-Alexi 21 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 20 1:02:33

Fisher, Kenneth 30 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 43 1:02:47

Bohlen, Chip 50 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 86 1:03:14

Keen, Briant 42 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 26 1:03:45

Bishop, Scott 39 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 66 1:03:52

Marks, Matthew 46 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 51 1:04:40

Owen, Kevin 59 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 19 1:04:55

Adams, Stephanie 37 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 93 1:05:24

Reinhard, Scarlett 23 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 25 1:07:41

Matheny, Charlotte 51 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 87 1:07:47

Miller, Jason 36 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 52 1:09:07

Ajo, Delia 51 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 44 1:09:12

Schattschneider, Madeline 34 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 47 1:09:12

Sierra, Gracie 15 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 37 1:09:55

Lynch, Jessica 25 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 39 1:09

Fergus, Kristen 26 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 22 1:10:01

Chapelle, Sharlene 31 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 94 1:12:28

Laird, Dawn 45 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 103 1:12:30

Agacinski, Cathy 45 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 104 1:12:30

Coleman, Lynne 55 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 78 1:12:49

Sumner, Kelly 29 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 21 1:13:43

sierra, mary 46 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 36 1:14:15

ramirez, ginger 35 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 27 1:14:18

Berner, Candice 24 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 17 1:14:24

Sebring, Todd 45 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 15 1:14:59

Estrada, Walter 30 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 72 1:19:00

Medina, Andrea 34 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 73 1:19:00

Doyle, Candy 49 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 10 1:19:17

Thatcher, Suzanne 46 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 63 1:20:41

Shuster, Vicki 33 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 64 1:20:41

Thomas, Bridgette 33 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 99 1:22:42

Dreger, Karen 29 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 23 1:23:29

Irwin, Angela 30 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 5 1:26:03

Lemmon, Mandy 31 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 56 1:26:03

Irwin, Lily 56 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 16 1:26:30

Townsend, Lexie 23 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 2 1:33:08

Elizabeth, Gretchen 62 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 9 1:43:07

Malave, Laura 34 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 96 ???

Bollinger, Meredith 23 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 3 DNS



Irwin, Travis 33 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 4 DNS

Pizzo, Rebecca 28 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 14 DNS

Harris, Greg 37 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 18 DNS

Harris, David 35 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 24 DNS

Mills, Stephanie 28 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 28 DNS

Sammons, Meagan 30 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 29 DNS

Frontera, Alyssa 26 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 31 DNS

Semeyn, Jason 32 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 34 DNS

Garrett, Jeremy 37 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 35 DNS

DeWitt, Teri 42 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 40 DNS

Holley, Rick 54 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 45 DNS

Whitman, Diane 61 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 48 DNS

Stock, Dave 46 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 62 DNS

Rood, Kari 33 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 65 DNS

Dwyer, Amanda 29 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 71 DNS

Gulick, Danielle 34 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 82 DNS



2013 10K AGE GROUP FINISH RESULTS

Participant name Age Registration category Gender Bib # FINISH TIME AG PLACE

Sierra, Gracie 15 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 37 1:09:55 1

Reinhard, Lierin-Alexi 21 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 20 1:02:33 8

Clark, Stephanie 23 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 41 0:50:39 3

Balaban, Lauren 23 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 50 0:57:57 5

Hayter, Sydney 23 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 53 1:02:23 7

Reinhard, Scarlett 23 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 25 1:07:41 9

Townsend, Lexie 23 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 2 1:33:08 14

Bollinger, Meredith 23 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 3 DNS

Berner, Candice 24 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 17 1:14:24 12

Bean, Sophie 25 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 88 0:59:54 6

Lynch, Jessica 25 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 39 1:09

Fergus, Kristen 26 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 22 1:10:01 10

Frontera, Alyssa 26 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 31 DNS

Clark, Cristina 28 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 42 0:46:45 2

Hires, Rachel 28 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 76 0:56:09 4

Pizzo, Rebecca 28 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 14 DNS

Mills, Stephanie 28 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 28 DNS

McGraw, Keara 29 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 91 0:45:53 1

Sumner, Kelly 29 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 21 1:13:43 11

Dreger, Karen 29 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 23 1:23:29 13

Dwyer, Amanda 29 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 71 DNS

Irwin, Angela 30 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 5 1:26:03

Sammons, Meagan 30 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 29 DNS

Chapelle, Sharlene 31 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 94 1:12:28 10

Lemmon, Mandy 31 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 56 1:26:03 15

Rivera, Barbara 32 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 81 0:53:18 1

Erickson, Kathryn 32 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 58 0:54:18 2

Court, R. Cristina 32 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 30 1:02:04 7

Crane, Amanda 33 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 84 0:54:28 3

Shuster, Vicki 33 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 64 1:20:41 13

Thomas, Bridgette 33 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 99 1:22:42 14

Rood, Kari 33 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 65 DNS

Schattschneider, Madeline 34 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 47 1:09:12 9

Medina, Andrea 34 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 73 1:19:00 12

Malave, Laura 34 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 96 ???

Gulick, Danielle 34 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 82 DNS

ramirez, ginger 35 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 27 1:14:18 11

Ciccarello, Kathleen 36 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 49 0:57:03 4



Wood, Tanya 37 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 68 0:58:27 5

Almeda, Kristi 37 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 59 1:00:47 6

Adams, Stephanie 37 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 93 1:05:24 8

Fortin, Ilene 41 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 85 0:58:23 6

Milstien, Myko 41 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 32 1:00:36 7

Dudley, Ginny 42 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 74 0:47:39 1

DeWitt, Teri 42 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 40 DNS

Swarts, Leah 43 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 60 0:54:14 2

Laird, Dawn 45 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 103 1:12:30 8

Agacinski, Cathy 45 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 104 1:12:30 8

Schneider, Jennifer 46 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 69 0:55:21 3

Loparo, Donna 46 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 1 0:56:31 4

sierra, mary 46 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 36 1:14:15 9

Thatcher, Suzanne 46 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 63 1:20:41 11

Colton, Karen 49 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 98 0:56:57 5

Doyle, Candy 49 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 10 1:19:17 10

Matheny, Charlotte 51 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 87 1:07:47 1

Ajo, Delia 51 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 44 1:09:12 2

Coleman, Lynne 55 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 78 1:12:49 3

Irwin, Lily 56 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 16 1:26:30 4

Whitman, Diane 61 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 48 DNS

Elizabeth, Gretchen 62 River-N-Rapids 10K FEMALE 9 1:43:07 1

Moore, Ramsey 21 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 106 1:01:02 3

fisher, marshall 25 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 89 0:50:21 1

Lingle, James 28 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 79 0:54:09 2

Devos, Travis 30 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 12 0:49:00 4

Fisher, Kenneth 30 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 43 1:02:47 12

Estrada, Walter 30 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 72 1:19:00 15

Cook, Jordan 31 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 11 0:47:29 3

Eiland, Andrew 31 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 8 0:51:31 5

Eversole, Sean 32 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 92 0:41:42 1

Tyler, Alexander 32 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 95 0:58:40 9

McCarthy, Brian 32 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 46 1:01:48 11

Semeyn, Jason 32 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 34 DNS

Irwin, Travis 33 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 4 DNS



Triplett, Martin 34 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 77 0:46:53 2

Higgins, Hugh 35 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 6 0:52:01 6

McCutchen, Andrew 35 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 38 0:52:56 7

Harris, David 35 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 24 DNS

Miller, Jason 36 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 52 1:09:07 14

Meyer, John 37 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 7 0:56:18 8

Gamsby, Joshua 37 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 83 1:00:00 10

Harris, Greg 37 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 18 DNS

Garrett, Jeremy 37 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 35 DNS

Bishop, Scott 39 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 66 1:03:52 13

Milstien , Benjamin 41 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 33 0:48:41 5

SHINER, DAVID 41 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 80 0:57:54 9

Reed, Tracy 42 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 55 0:45:31 2

Keen, Briant 42 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 26 1:03:45 12

Aber, Jeffrey 43 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 54 0:47:18 4

Hoffman, Bill 44 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 90 0:46:18 3

Castamon, Fernando 44 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 100 0:53:59 7

Dudley, Doyle 45 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 75 0:42:46 1

Swarts, Steve 45 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 61 0:54:34 8

Herholz, Carey 45 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 57 0:57:58 10

Ducker, Aubrey 45 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 105 1:01:03 11

Sebring, Todd 45 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 15 1:14:59 14

Marks, Matthew 46 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 51 1:04:40 13

Stock, Dave 46 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 62 DNS

Posey, Dale 49 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 97 0:49:03 6

Westlake, Jamie 50 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 13 0:47:40 1

Schneider, Robert 50 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 70 0:54:09 2

Bohlen, Chip 50 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 86 1:03:14 6

Baker, George 52 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 67 0:58:33 5

Westmark, David 54 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 102 0:58:17 4

Holley, Rick 54 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 45 DNS

Mahaffey, Lane 59 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 101 0:56:57 3

Owen, Kevin 59 River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 19 1:04:55 7



2013 FUN RUN RESULTS

Participant name Age Gender Bib # FINISH TIME

Chism, Candace 31 FEMALE 151 27:00:00

COLON, DAISY 28 FEMALE 152 DNS?

Crittenden, Shannon 31 FEMALE 153 23:00

Crittenden, Shaun 35 MALE 154 23:00

Harris, Latonya 34 FEMALE 155 DNS?

Macias, Carmen 49 MALE 156 25:00:00

MORA, HECTOR 25 MALE 157 45:00?

Romeo, Shanella 37 FEMALE 158 45:00?

Sanchez, Maria 33 FEMALE 159 24:00:00

Villa, Liliana 28 FEMALE 160 22:00

Wood, Joe MALE 161 20:00

Wood, Emma FEMALE 162 18:00

Hall, Lawrence MALE 163 14:00


